Kartdromo

@ Parma (Italia)

36° TORNEO INDUSTRIE
100 INTERCONT.A
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] Classifica Finale Manche Gruppo A
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Conduttore

METERS KRISTAPS
CHIESA DAMIANO
MOSEBO SOREN
VASILIAUSKAS
VECCHI FEDERICO
BORIO ANDREA
HEIKKINEN TOOMAS
SCHMID CLEMENS
GHIDELLA MATTEO
SOLDATI GIANLUCA
DALE' ANDREA
STEVENS WILL
GEORGEV MISHEL
GODINEZ YAIR
MUNKHOLM KEVIN
SEQUERA RIVERA ABEL
MUSIO LUIGI

DE BARDI ALESSANDRO
SLEIN MIKE

KARLEN ANDERS
ZANCHETTA MARCO
CURTI ALESSANDRO
LEIMER FABIO
CAPONI LORENZO
PASTACALDI MARCO
VANTINI ALESSANDRO
BLOMSTEDT FREDRIK
MUN SUNG HAK
MENCHINI TOM
MAZZANTINI MARCO
PAVICEVIC IVAN
VARHAUG PAL

Prov. Telaio Motore

Maranello Kart/Parilla/Vega
Tony Kart/Vortex/Vega
Tony Kart/Vortex/Vega
Crg/Maxter/Vega
Maranello Kart/Maxter/Vega
Birel/Parilla/Vega
Tony Kart/Vortex/Vega
Birel/Tm/Vega
Karit/Maxter/Vega
Monza/Tm/Vega

Tony Kart/Tm/Vega
Tony Kart/Vortex/Vega
Birel/Tm/Vega
Crg/Maxter/Vega
Gillard/Parilla/Vega
Tony Kart/Tm/Vega
Karit/Parilla/Vega
Crg/Maxter/Vega

Tony Kart/Tm/Vega
Zanardi/Parilla/Vega
Crg/Maxter/Dunlop
Tony Kart/Tm/Vega
Top Kart/Comer/Vega
Tony Kart/Tm/Vega
Birel/Tm/Vega

Mac Minarelli/Tm/Vega
Tony Kart/Vortex/Vega
Fa Kart/Vortex/Vega
Tony Kart/Vortex/Vega
Biesse Kart/Tm/Vega
Crg/Maxter/Dunlop
Pcr/Pcr/Vega

[ESPOSTO ORE

SALVO DECISIONI C.S.

Crono

8o

20

40

6o

50
10°
11°
120
14°
16°
13°
150

70
17°

10
19°
26°
270
18°

go
20°
320

30
23°
250
310
220
290
30°
240
28°
210

Spcond
Manche
1° 2° TOT
0 0 0
3 2 5
4 4 8
6 3 9
5 5 10
7 7 14
9 6 15
10 10 20

12 8 20

13 12 25

8 17 25
15 11 26
14 13 27

2 29 31
18 16 34
19 15 34
20 14 34
17 18 35
16 21 37
21 20 41
24 26 50
27 24 51
23 28 51
26 25 51
32 19 51
22 30 52
30 22 52
29 23 52
25 31 56
31 27 58
28 32 60

IL DIRETTORE DI GARA




